
Company Contact Name Email
CCNG Enterprises, LLC Chrystian Molina chrystian@ccngbuildingservices.com
OnPoint Energy Consultants Hector Grado hector@onpointenergyconsultants.com
Structure Concrete mike brown mike@universaltx.com
BECI Zoe DeVaney zdevaney@be-ci.com
BOWA construction Arman Bakhtiari abakhtiari@bowaconstruction.com
F-P Construction Mitch Iverson Mitch.iverson@f-pconstruction.com
Alpha Insulation & Waterproofing Nicole Wheeler nwheeler@alphaiwp.com
Chamberlin Dallas, LLC Justin Pickering jpickering@chamberlinltd.com
KPost Company Scott Bredehoeft scott.bredehoeft@kpostcompany.com
KPost Company Gunner Luleff gunner.luleff@kpostcompany.com
Hilti Juan Arteaga juan.arteaga@hilti.com
Baker Triangle Simon Horn shorn@bakertriangle.com
Flynn BEC, LP Ken Fike ken.fike@flynncompanies.com
Flynn BEC Josh Douthitt josh.douthitt@flynncompanies.com
Performance Contracting Inc Kenneth Gillespie Kenneth.gillespie@pcg.com
Innovation Masonry Construction LLC Adolfo Gonzalez Ag.innovationml@gmail.com
Angel TWC LLC Alex Hanson ahanson@angeltwc.com
Performance Contracting Ryan Holleman ryan.holleman@pcg.com
Chaparral Insulation Eric Bergman ebergman@chaparralinsulation.com
Chaparral Insulation & Firestop Chase Stokes cstokes@chaparralinsulation.com
High Tech Drywall, LLC Wilfredo Curet wcuret@htdrywall.com
High Tech Drywall, LLC Jesus Pequeno jp@htdrywall.com
WRI Construction Group Ryan Mosley rmosley@wrigc.com
EPS LOGIX, INC. (EPS) FATAI OBASUYI FOBASUYI@EPS-LOGIX.COM
Midwest Drywall DANIEL JOHNSON Daniel.johnson@mwdw.com
Hilti Chris Harris christopher.harris@hilti.com
Progressive Roofing Joshua Ricano joshua.ricano@progressiveus.com
Powerhouse Consulting LLC Shatorya Wallace shatoryawallace@gmail.com
Old Dominion Firestopping Corbin Osborne cosborne@olddominion.group
NOW Specialties, LLC Richard Serrano rserrano@nowspecialties.com
Greater Metroplex Interiors Scott Feilmeier Scottfeilmeier@gmail.com
GMi Bennett Crump bennettcrump@gmitexas.com
Alpha Insulation & Waterproofing Blake Tucker wtucker@alphaiwp.com
Midwest Drywall Jeremy Darden Jeremy.Darden@mwdw.com
Hilti Paul Clark Paul.clark@hilti.com
GMi Michael Ward mward@gmitexas.com
High Tech Drywall, LLC Joe Pequeńo jpequeno@htdrywall.com
Old Dominion Firestopping Jeremy Moreno jeremy.moreno@olddominion.group
Baker Triangle Doug Karr dkarr@bakertriangle.com
Lone Star Firestop Trevor Thompson tthompson@lsfirestop.com
GMi John Wicker johnwicker@gmitexas.com
Hilti Lance Griffin lance.griffin@hilti.com
GMi Peyton Stede peytonstede@gmitexas.com
GMi Carl Armstrong carlarmstrong@gmitexas.com
Stone Drywall Solutions Jose Araujo infostonedrywallsolutions@gmail.com
Luminary LLC Alice Chan luminaryAC@gmail.com
Chamberlin Dallas, LLC Darren Hicks dhicks@chamberlinltd.com
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